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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER QUANTITY U/M DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
OUOIED TOTALS

,

3

1.00

1.00

1.00

EA

EA

EA

A ONE TIME PURCHASE OF ELECTRICAL
STARTERS AND A HEATER ELEMENT FOR
JEFFERSON PA,RISH DRAINAGE DEPARTMENT.

OOlO ELECTRICAL STARTER. CUTLER HAMMER
PART NUMBER A2O1K1CA 120 VOLT CNT OPN

ELECTRICAL STARTER
FOR CONTROL PANEL ON RAKE AT ELMWOOD
PUMP STATION

OO2O ELECTRICAL STARTER .CUTLER HAMMER
PART NO.AN56DNOAB SIZE 1 ELECTRICAL

STARTER FOR ELMWOOD PUMP STATION PANEL
FOR RAKE

OO3O HEATER ELEMENT PAK 3.CUTLER HAMMER
PART NO.H2OI 28.3 .HEATER ELEMENT FOR
ELMWOOD PUMP STATION CONTROL PANEL FOR
RAKE

SHIP TO: AMES PUMP STATION
51OO ROCHESTER DRIVE
MARRERO, LA.7OO72

CONTACT: KENNY BABIN 504-349-5142
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